Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/01/2023 11:00 AM | Install TBD PO:

02/02/2023 05:00 PM | Event Date
02/02/2023 11:00 PM | Strike

Description

General
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Services

Shipping Address:
Los Angeles Palladium

6215 Sunset Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90028

Dj Booths - Berlin Multi Mirror Large

Beirut Round Dining Table - Chrome 60"

Berlin Dining Round Table - Chrome 72"

Monaco Round Bar 16'D (HALF ONLY) - Black Frame

Las Vegas Multi Mirror Bar - Silver 8'L

Berlin Mirror Bar - Straight 8'L
Black Frame

Montmartre Top Hat Bar 12'D - Black Frame

Dubai Irregular Stand Up - Rose Gold
Stand Up Tables - Washington - Irregular Rose Gold Mirror

Top
3

Installers: Install & Strike

Trucking: 24'L

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Production Fees: Preparation & Pulling

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

NotenRrierdodeliveriescandmpickrups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Qtty

20

12

IN-0005653

MVD, INC
8737 Venice Blvd.

Los Angeles CA 90034

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$550.00

$450.00

$550.00

$1,950.00

$750.00

$875.00

$1,250.00

$150.00

$850.00
$450.00
$65.00
$300.00

$300.00
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Total Products:

Total

$550.00

$9,000.00

$6,600.00

$1,950.00

$3,000.00

$3,500.00

$1,250.00

$1,200.00

$6,800.00
$1,800.00
$260.00
$300.00

$300.00

$27,050.00
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Total Labor/Services/Misc: $9,460.00

Taxes : $2,765.45
Discounts: ($0.00)
Total: $39,275.45
Payments: ($1,500.00)
Balance: $37,775.45
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